
2009

Lakeland Frosh-Soph invitational
Boys ● individual Results

PLACE LAST FIRST SCHOOL GRADE TIME

16:30

16:38

16:57

17:06

17:08

1 Carey
2 Zuk

3 Carrigan
4 Herath

5 Tincher

6 Brudenick

7 Head

8 Brennan

9 Tanielian

10 Cox

11 Clover

12 Byrne
13 Rooker

14 Couch

TJ Lake Orion

Lakeland

Lakeland

Farmington
Ann Arbor Huron

Clarkston

Pinckney
Clarkston

Clarkston

Pinckney
Lakeland

Clarkston

Davison

Pinckney
Ann Arbor Huron

Milford

Milford

Oxford

Lakeland

Oxford

Waterford Mott

Pinckney

Kettering
Novi

Clarkston

Walled Lake Northern

Clarkston

Novi

Oxford

Milford

Lake Orion

Catholic Central

Farmington
Catholic Central

Lake Orion

Clarkston

Catholic Central

Pinckney
Catholic Central

Novi

Novi

Novi

Pinckney
Catholic Central

Ann Arbor Huron

West Bloomfield

9

Garrett

Ryan
Nimantha

Patrick

Adam

Chans

10

10

10 17:11

17:12

17:12

17:13

17:20

10

Ian 10

Sam

Mike

Brenden

Daniel

Patrick

Connor

15 Higle-Roblovsky Jacob
16 Welch

17 Ausum

18 Gillespie

19 Dudley

20 Chapman

21 Degraeve
22 Medina

23 Carson

24 Guenther

25 Ross

26 Glasson

27 Culver

28 Lee

29 Smith

30 Housel

31 Prawdzik

32 Slavsky
33 Lindman

34 Turewski

35 Kaufman

36 Redman

37 Fifer

38 Wagner
39 Savard

40 Trainor

41 Tgiros
42 Gardner

43 Marshall

44 Obarzanek

45 Barber

46 Dane

Shawn

Paul

Ryan

Craig
Ross

Matt

Ben

Brandon

Wesley
Nathan

Alex

Michael

Daniel

Alec

Chris

Justin

Alex

Drew

Steven

Aaron

John

Colin

Tyler

Danny
Travis

Ryan
Eric

Tyler
Joe

Andrew

Nick

9

10

17:21

10 17:22

17:29

17:29

17:30

9

10

10

10 17:31

10 17:32

17:32

17:33

17:35

17:36

17:38

17:38

17:39

17:46

17:46

17:48

17:54

17:55

17:55

17:56

17:58

18:00

18:03

18:03

18:05

18:06

18:07

18:07

18:10

18:13

18:14

18:14

18:17

18:17

18:18

9

9

10

9

10

10

10

10

9

10

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9
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2009

Lakeland Frosh-Soph invitational
BOVS - Individual Results

47 Neff

Gawlik

Thomas

Dickinson

Fagan

Simpson

Cummings
Walukonis

Graves

Light
Lanzetta

Leabu

Kelley
Gleason

Cunningham
Probstfeld

Walsh

Thomas

Hoekstra

Scott

Michael

Grayson
Jason

Thomas

Troy
Bradan

Justin

Matt

Matt

Nicholas

Kevin

Zach

Adam

18:22

18:24

18:27

18:31

18:33

18:35

18:35

18:37

18:38

18:42

18:43

18:45

18:51

18:51

18:54

18:55

18:55

18:56

18:57

18:57

19:01

19:03

19:04

19:05

19:06

19:06

19:07

19:07

19:07

19:08

19:09

19:11

19:13

19:14

19:18

19:19

19:19

19:20

19:22

19:24

19:26

19:27

19:28

19:31

19:36

19:37

19:38

Lakeland

Lasher

Lakeland

Pinckney
Catholic Central

Davison

Lake Orion

Lake Orion

Milford

Lakeland

Catholic Central

Pinckney
Oxford

Lake Orion

Lake Orion

Lakeland

Groves

Howell

Clarkston

Ann Arbor Huron

Novi

Lasher

Clarkston

Oxford

Lakeland

Howell

Novi

Waterford Mott

Lakeland

Lakeland

Walled Lake Northern

West Bloomfield

Novi

Howell

Howell

Walled Lake Northern

Lake Orion

Clarkston

Farmington
Lake Orion

Pinckney
Walled Lake Western

Clarkston

Lake Orion

Howell

Milford

Walled Lake Western

48

49

50 10

51

52 10

53 10

54 10

55 9

56

57

58 10
61 10
62 10
63 Jeff

64 James

Dennis

Alex

Mark

Acer

Michael

Ryan
Aaron

James

Alec

Jake

Josh

Kevyn

Billy

Stephen
Evan

Luke

65 9
66

67 10
68 Xu 9
69 Benkarski

Samosiuk

Toth

Pollard

Bennet

Tholen

Squires
Robinson

Cunstualc

Drake

Lee

Bersche

Jenkin

Miller

Zelakewicz

Thomas

Fields

Young
Patnaik

Bussell

Smith

Schalble

O'Connor

McAtamney
Weslock

Haddad

Stasinski

10
71

72 10
73 9

74

75

76 9

77

78

79

80

81

82 Ben 9

84 Patrick

Brandon

Billy
Chad

Isaac

Rayen
Jarrett

Clavis

Mitchel

Patrick

85

86

87 9

88 10

89 10
90 10

93 9

95 9

96 9

98 Jeff 10

99 Joshua

Dominic

Alec

100 10

101 9
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2009

Lakeland Frosh-Soph invitational
BOVS ● Individual Results

19:40

19:41

19:42

19:42

19:45

19:48

19:49

19:53

19:55

19:56

19:57

19:58

19:59

19:59

20:00

20:01

20:01

20:11

20:12

20:13

20:14

20:15

20:15

20:16

20:17

20:18

20:21

20:23

20:24

20:24

20:26

20:31

20:31

20:36

20:40

20:41

20:42

20:42

20:46

20:47

20:48

20:49

20:50

20:52

20:54

20:55

20:59

102 Falberg

May
Dicarlo

Hatfield

Raether
Horvath

Marshick

Squanda
Gabbard

Brown

Taylor

Schipani
Ross

Moreman

Zeng

Armstrong
Rochaix

Karty
Bowman

Marney
Sadler

Hanlon

Greiser

Allarakhia

Merril

Maki

Potter

Connolly
Asim

Huolihan

Merril

Hatcher

Simat

Stevens

Roberts

Shook

Howe

Zauel

Mason

Wloch

MacPherson

Konczal

Forbes

Mohrmann

Phillips
Weddell

Graves

Dane

Gio
Nick

Christian

Devon

Brad

Shawn

Ryan
Jake

Andrew

Ryan

Tony
Dillon

Matt

Steve

Blake

Alexandre

Adam

Lucas

Phil!

Benjamin
Kevin

Waterford Mott

Milford

Pinckney
Howell

Howell

Lake Orion

Walled Lake Western

Kettering
Howell

Farmington
Lake Orion

Lake Orion

Kettering
Lake Orion

Novi

Kettering
Groves

Howell

Kettering
Lake Orion

Groves

Novi

Waterford Mott

Lasher

Oxford

Lake Orion

Novi

Lake Orion

Lake Orion

Lake Orion

Oxford

West Bloomfield

Oxford

Walled Lake Western

Kettering
Clarkston

Pinckney
Howell

Lake Orion

Farmington
Novi

Milford

Kettering

Pinckney
Ann Arbor Huron

Walled Lake Western

Lake Orion

9103

105 9

106

107

108 10

109 10

111

112

113 10

115 10

116 10

117

118 9

119 9
120

121 9

123

124

125 9

126 9

127 10

129 Joe

130 Zahir

Dwight
Alex

Allen

Tom

Niko

Jacob

Devon

Jalen

Austin

Michael

Shane

Chris

Jeremy

Phillip
William

Zach

Tim

Sean

Trevor

Stephan
Victor

Matt

Steven

131 10

132 9

133 9

136 9

137 9

138 9

139 9

142

143 9

144 9
146

147 9

148 10

149

150 9

151 10

152 9

153 9

154

155 10

157 9

158 9

161 9
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2009

Lakeland Frosh-Soph invitational
BOVS - individual Results

163 Rux
164 Connolly
165 Barnes

166 Brende!

167 Song
168 Queen

170 Slagell
171 Yost

172 Rosenhauer

173 Fabbri

174 Sang Kim
175 Maurer

176 Bonnivier

177 Giese

179 Lindow

181 Ross

183 Osterman

184 Shen

185 Yerman

186 Kramer

187 Wiley

188 Nacy
190 Klaus

192 Combs

193 Warren

194 MoElwain

195 Rzeppa
198 Ribaudo

199 Lange
200 Beaton

201 Lavender

202 Carter

203 Shore

206 Duke

207 Lipsky
209 Pritchett

210 Martin

211 Shimshock

212 Stuart

213 Arenfeldt

215 Kopec
217 Vankirk

218 Hill

219 McGarry

220 Wakley
221 Robbe

222 Wei

Howell

Lake Orion

Novi

Oxford

Novi

Ann Arbor Huron

Howell

Groves

Oxford

Groves

Waterford Mott

Lake Orion

Waterford Mott

Novi

Farmington

Kettering
Lake Orion

Ann Arbor Huron

West Bloomfield

Howell

Pinckney
Lake Orion

Lake Orion

Ann Arbor Huron

Lake Orion

Lake Orion

Groves

West Bloomfield

Kettering
Novi

Oxford

Groves

Farmington
Oxford

West Bloomfield

Walled Lake Northern

Clarkston

Groves

Lake Orion

Ann Arbor Huron

Walled Lake Northern

Howell

Lake Orion

Oxford

Clarkston

Groves

Ann Arbor Huron

21:05

21:09

21:09

21:09

21:11

21:12

21:21

21:22

21:23

21:24

21:25

21:32

21:37

21:38

21:54

21:55

21:59

22:00

22:01

22:02

22:11

22:13

22:14

22:21

22:23

22:23

22:25

22:31

22:38

22:40

22:43

22:45

22:51

22:58

23:02

23:06

23:09

23:35

23:38

23:39

24:00

24:13

24:28

24:32

24:42

25:09

26:11

Jake

Shaun

Harrison

Ryan

Hyunjoon
Nate

Luke

Aaron

Greg
Morris

9

10

10

9

10

10

10

10

Ji

Charlie

Todd

Brennan

Dan

Colin

Michael

Michael

Albert

Mike
John

Kyle
Nick

Daniel

Vinnie

Grant

Jacob

Chris

Cody
Mike

Zach

Liam

Ryan
Shane

Dan

Brad

Joseph
Peter

Andrew

Andreas

Andrew

Kenny
Nick

Connor

Chris

Christopher
Junhan

10

9

10

9

10

9

9

9

9

10

9

9

9

9

9

10

9

10

9

10

10

9

10

9

9

10
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2009

Lakeland Frosh-Soph invitational
Bovs ● Individual Results

224 Kelly
225 Bertels

226 Hagan
227 Loza

233 Jacob

Ian Lake Orion

Lake Orion

Ann Arbor Huron

Kettering
West Bloomfield

28:42

28:42

30:37

10

Andrew 9
Joe 10

Jordan

Andrew



Meet# 14

Date November 3, 2009

Weather 45

windy

Lakeland Frosh ● Soph

Lakeland Invite at LHS

Team Scores Points

flat 1 Clarkston

2 Lakeland

3 Pinckney

4 Lake Orion

5 Novi

6 Catholic Central

7 Oxford

8 Milford

9 Ann Arbor Huron

10 Farmington

11 Howell

12 Waterford Kettering

13 Waterford Mott

14 Walled Lake Western

15 Walled Lake Northern

16 West Bloomfield

17 Birmingham Groves

18 Bloomfield Hills Lahser

19 Davison

60

82

Novi Athletes Time

17:39

17:53

18:10

18:13

18:14

19:01

19:06

19:13

20:00

20:14

20:21

20:47

21:08

21:11

21:37

22:40

Place Records 91

1 Guenther

2 Lee

3 Trainor

4 Tgiros

5 Gardner

6 Benkarski

7 Squires

8 Jenkins

9 Zeng

10 Hanlon

11 Potter

12 MacPherson

13 Barnes

14 Song

15 Ciese, B

16 Beaton

17 Brown

24 174

28 BD 175

40 186

41 BD 201

42 BD 218

69 290

76 392

82 409

119 BD 495

127 503

133 607

152 616

165 652

167 656

177 nts

200 nts

dnf

Medalists

1 Nell, WLN

2 Parkette.WLN

3 Bruderick, Clarkston

16:30

16:38

16:57

18:01

18:19

5 Average

7 Average

5 Pack

7 Pack

Overall Season

Career

PR B

PR D

:354

Overall 1:274


